Product | Variety
White Seedless

Arra 15 | Arra Sweeties
Autumn Crisp | Sugra 35
Sundance Seedless
Sweet Globe | IFG 10
Thompson Seedless
Thompson Seedless
Thompson Seedless

Arra 15 | Arra Sweeties

Arra 15 | Arra Sweeties
Thompson Seedless
Thompson Seedless - Tsangli
Thompson Seedless

Mix Seedless

Sweet Celebration | Ivory Seedless
Sweet Celebration | Ivory Seedless
Thompson | Crimson Seedless/Flame

Red Seedless

Allison Seedless | Sheegene 20
Crimson Seedless | Western Cape
Crimson Seedless | Western Cape
Joybells

Joybells

Sweet Celebration | IFG 068-175
Sweet Celebration | IFG 068-175
Sweet Celebration | IFG 068-175
Sweet Nectar | IFG 18

Crimson Seedless | Western Cape
Jack Salute | IFG 9

Jack Salute | IFG9

Ralli Seedless

Sweet Celebration | IFG 068-175
Sweet Celebration | IFG 068-175
Red Seeded

Red Globe

Red Globe

Red Globe

Red Globe
Red Globe

Black Seedless

Melody Seedless

Midnight Beauty | Sugra 13
Sable Seedless

Sweet Joy | IFG 17

Sweet Joy | IFG 17

Sweet Sapphire | IFG 6
Sweet Sapphire | IFG 6

Mystic Dream | Arra 32
Melody Seedless

Sable Seedless | Sugra 16
Sable Seedless | Sugra 16
Sweet Joy | IFG 17
Sweet Joy | IFG 18
Sweet Sapphire | IFG 6
Black Seeded

Alphonse Lavallee

Dan Ben Hannah

Dan Ben Hannah

Stonefruits
Product | Variety
Plums Red

Flavour King | red flesh
Flavour King | red flesh
Laetitia | yellow flesh

Green Red | red flesh
African Delight | yellow flesh
African Delight | yellow flesh
Larry Ann | yellow flesh
Ruby Star | yellow flesh

Plums Black

Sweet Christine | red flesh
Southern Belle | yellow flesh
Angeleno | yellow flesh

Plums Yellow
Afrigold
Songold
Songold

Sun Supreme
Sunbreeze

Nectarines
August Red | yellow flesh

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

PER
RSA
CHL

RSA

RSA

RSA
RSA
CHI
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
CHL
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA

EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC

WELGEVIND
WELGEVIND
EXSA GOLD
EXSA GOLD
GENERIC

EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC

EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC

SAFPRO
EXSA
EXSA
EXSA

EXSA | SAFPRO
EXSA

LA CAST | SANTAM
GENERIC
DON PABLO

GENERIC

EXSA | GENERIC

EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC
EXSA | GENERIC

WELGEVIND
EXSA
EXSA
EXSA
EXSA
EXSA
EXSA

EXSA
SAPEX
SAFPRO

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
GREEN RED
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

CUM LAUDE
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

CUM LAUDE
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

CUM LAUDE

CUM LAUDE

DIE VLEI

10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g

4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg

10x500g
10x500g
10x500g

10x500g
10x500g
11x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x400g
10x500g

4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg

8,2kg
8,2kg
8,2kg

4,5kg

105008

10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
10x500g
11x500g

4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg
4,5kg

4,5kg
4,5kg.
4,5kg

5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg

5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg

5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg
5,0kg

2,5kg

Content

clamshell
open punnet
open punnet
open punnet

clamshell

clamshell
carton punnet

paper bag
ziplock
paper bag
paper bag
paper bag

open punnet
clamshell
clamshell

clamshell
open punnet
clamshell
clamshell
open punnet
clamshell
open punnet
open punnet
open punnet

paper bag
paper bag
paper bag + handle
paper bag
paper bag
paper bag + handle

carry bag
carry bag
carry bag

paper bag

clamshell

clamshell
clamshell
clamshell
clamshell
open punnet
clamshell
clamshell

paper bag | ziplock

paper bag + handle
ziplock
ziplock
ziplock
ziplock

paper bag
paper bag
paper bag

Content

2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer

2 layer
2 layer
2 layer

2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer

1layer

Class

Class Pack

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

PL
CRT
PL

PL

CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

Pack

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT

120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
170 p.p.
170 p.p.
180 p.p.

120 p.p.
120 p.p.
125 p.p.

120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

114 p.p.
102 p.p.
114 p.p.

180 p.p.

120p.p.

120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.
120 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.
180 p.p.

260 p.p.

Size | Price | Remark

Jumeo

11,00

JumMBO

JumBo

JumBo

POR

JumBo

JumBo

|§ g
o
s

g

15
9,50

XL

13,50
12,50
11,00

10,00

XL

12,50
12,50
13,00
11,50
12,00
12,50
XL

18,00
POR

POR

POR

10,00
12,50
10,00
10,50

XL
9,00
9,00
8,00

14,50

9,00

12,50

-

-

11,50
11,50

10,50
11,00

-

16,00

-

9,00
11,50

10,00

13,50

20
8,50

1=

8,50

11,50

11,50

23
8,00

label
POR
16,00

POR

POR
13,50

With label

17,00
16,00

With label
16,00
16,00
POR

16,00

With label

With label

B| B-L
1,95/KG

1,85/KG

11,00

2,00/KG
9,50
10,00
25
7,50

No label
POR
15,00

POR
POR
13,50
POR

No label

16,00
15,00

No label
15,00
15,00
POR
POR

15,00

No label

13,50
No label
POR
14,50
14,50
15,00

15,00
16,00
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eta 21-Mar
15,00 unloading today
14,50 unloading today
POR eta 21-Mar
eta 21-Mar
eta 17-Mar
eta 21-Mar
eta 17-Mar
Open Top (heatseal]
15,50
Open Top (heatseal
15,00
eta 21-Mar
POR
15,00
13,50 unloading today
14,50

unloading today
unloading today
unloading today

Open Top (heatseal]

Open Top (heatseal]

14,50

eta 21-Mar
eta 01-Apr

eta 25-Mar

eta 25-Mar

eta 21-Mar

unloading today

10x500 HS

15,00

eta 20-Mar
eta 01-Apr

eta 24-Mar

unloading today
unloading today

10x500 HS

10x500 HS

eta 24-Mar
eta 24-Mar
eta 21-Mar

eta 21-Mar
eta 20-Mar

unloading today

eta 21-Mar

18,00 unloading today

10x500 HS
POR

eta 21-Mar
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Product | Variety Weight Content Class Pack

Galia a4 5 6 7

Tenorio | new crop CRI NUNEZ 6kg 1 layer | oT  150p.p. 9,00 9,75

Tenorio | new crop CRI NUNEZ 6kg 1layer | oT 150 p.p. POR eta 18-Mar
Cantaloup | netted a 5 6 7

Caribbean Gold | new crop CRI NUNEZ 6kg 1layer | oT 150 p.p. 9,00

Caribbean Gold | new crop CRI NUNEZ 6kg 1 layer | oT 150 p.p. POR POR POR eta 25-Mar
Charantais | striped a 5 6 7

Konquista | new crop CRI NUNEZ Skg 1layer | oT 150 p.p. 9,50

Kongquista | new crop CRI NUNEZ Skg 1layer | oT 150 p.p. 10,50 eta 17-Mar
Konquista | new crop CRI NUNEZ Skg 1 layer | oT 150 p.p. POR eta 01-Apr
Piel de Sapo 4 5 6

Finura CRI NUNEZ 10kg 1layer | oT 98 p.p. POR POR POR eta 25-Mar
Yellow Honey Dew - a4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Goldex BRZ SELECTO 10kg 1 layer | oT 98 p.p. 12,50

Jabiru | SV6275 CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 10kg 1 layer | oT  9%pp. 12,00 13,00

Jabiru | V6275 CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 10kg 1layer | oT 98 p.p. 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 14,00 14,00 eta 18-Mar
Watermelons Seeded 2 3 a4 5 6

Micky Lee CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 16kg 1 layer | oT 66|72 p.p. 20,00 20,00 20,00 eta 18-Mar
Quetzali CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 16kg 1 layer | OT 66|72 p.p. 19,20 20,00 20,00 20,00

Quetzali CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 12kg 1 layer | oT 72|80 p.p. 13,20

Watermelons MINI Seeded 7 8 9 10

Quetzali CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 14kg 1 layer | OoT 66|70 p.p. 19,00 19,00

Quetzali CRI EXSA | NUNEZ 14kg 1 layer | OT 66|70 p.p. 19,00 19,00 eta 18-Mar
Watermelons Seedless 3 4 5 6

Ana| Cygnus | Extazy | Joya CRI NUNEZ 16kg 1 layer 1 oT  66p.p. 21,60 21,60 unloading today
Ana| Cygnus | Extazy | Joya CRI NUNEZ 16kg 1 layer I oT 66 p.p. 20,80 21,60 eta 18-Mar
Shoreline | processing extra firm CRI NUNEZ 28kg 1 layer 1 oT  36pp. 35,00 35,00 35,00 eta 18-Mar
Watermelons MINI Seedless 7 8 9 10 12 14

Extazy | Serval | Serius CRI NUNEZ 13kg 1 layer I oT 84 p.p. 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 eta 18-Mar
Lynx | premium CRI NUNEZ 13kg 1 layer | oT  84pp. 21,00 21,00 unloading today
Lynx | premium CRI NUNEZ 13kg 1layer | oT 84 p.p. 21,00 21,00 21,00 eta 18-Mar

Pears

Product | Variety

Content Class Pack Size | Price | Remark

Pears Green 48|52 60 70 80 90 96 112 120

Williams Bon Chretien RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 16,00 15,00 14,50 14,00 13,50 13,00 12,50 12,00

Sempre RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer 1 TC  90p.p. 15,00 14,50 14,00

Sempre RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer I TC 90 p.p. 13,50 eta 21-Mar
Cape Rose RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 16,00 15,50 15,00 14,50

Cape Rose RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer I TC 90 p.p. 16,50 eta 21-Mar
Packham RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 16,50 16,00 15,50 15,00 14,50 14,00 unloading today
Pears Blushed 38|45 52 60 70 80 90 96

Cheeky RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 26,50 25,50 24,50 23,50 21,50 20,50 unloading today
Cheeky RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 30,00 eta 21-Mar
Rosemary RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer I TC 90 p.p. 24,50 23,50

Rosemary RSA VARIOUS 12,5kg 3 layer | TC 90 p.p. 26,00 eta 21-Mar
Pears Blushed 24126 30 35 40

Cheeky RSA SAFPRO 6,3kg 1 layer I oT 125 p.p. 16,50 15,50 15,00 14,00 unloading today
Rosemary RSA SAFPRO 6,3kg 1layer | ot 125 p.p. 15,50 15,00 14,00 unloading today

Pomegranates

Product | Variety Origin Weight Content Pack Size | Price | Remark

Pomegranates 6 7 8 9 10 12 15 20

Wonderful PER GENERIC 3,8kg 1layer | CRT  228.p.p. 14,50

Wonderful PER GENERIC 3,8kg 1layer | CRT 228.p.p. POR POR POR POR POR POR POR eta 20-Mar

Avocados

Product | Variety Content Pack
Avocados 16 18 20 26 28 32
Hass BRA GENERIC 10kg jumble 1 PLA  120p.p. POR POR POR POR POR POR eta 19-Mar

Ginger

Product | Variety Content Pack Size | Price | Remark

Ginger 250+

Fresh Ginger | new crop CHN GENERIC 13kg jumble | PLA 63 p.p. 30,50

Fresh Ginger | new crop CHN EXSA 13kg jumble | PLA 63 p.p. POR eta 18-Mar
Fresh Ginger | new crop CHN GENERIC 5,0kg jumble | CRT  120p.p. 14,50

Cherry Tomatoes
Product | Variety Weight Content Pack Size | Price | Remark
Cherry Tomatoes 30-35mm 25-30mm 20-25mm

Cherry Red | with label EGY EL SHAFEY 9x250g clamshell | ot 260 p.p. 5,00 5,00 5,00 eta 17-Mar

Kiwis

Product | Variety Content

Pack

Size | Price | Remark

Green 2 27 30 33 36 39

Hayward GRC EXSA 10kg jumble | oT 90 p.p. 21,00 20,50

Hayward GRC EXSA 10kg jumble | oT 90 p.p. 22,00 20,50 20,00 19,50 eta 17-Mar
Hayward GRC ZEUS 10kg jumble | oT 90 p.p. 20,00 19,50 19,50

Green 10x1kg (12) 10x1kg(13) 10x1Kg(14) 10xlkg (16)

Hayward | prepacked GRC ZEUS 10x1kg punnets netted | oT 75 p.p. 18,00

Hayward | prepacked GRC ZEUS 10x1kg punnets netted 1l oT  75p.p. 17,00 eta 17-Mar

Grapefruits
Product | V:
Grapefruits

Star Ruby CYP FRESCA 15kg 2 layer | oT 65 p.p.

iety Content Class Pack Size | Price | Remark

30 35
POR POR eta 25-Mar
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Lemons

Product | Variety
Lemons

Eureka

Limes

Content

Class Pack

Box pp

TC  80p.p.

43440 ATIva

eta 24-Mar

Product | Variety
Limes
Tahiti
Tahiti
Tahiti
Tahiti
Tahiti

Product | Variety
Mandora
Mandora
Mandora

Minneola
Minneola
Minneola
Mandarins
Nadorcott

Oranges
Product | Variety
Oranges
Valencia
Oranges | Open-Top
Valencia

Mandarins

USA
USA

EGY

EXSA 4,5kg
EXSA PREMIUM 4,5kg
HAPPY 4,5kg
HAPPY 4,5kg
EXSA 15X3 PCS

GENERIC 10kg
GENERIC 10kg
BLUE GOOSE 12kg
BLUE GOOSE 12kg
EXSA 10kg

VARIOUS 15kg

VARIOUS 15kg

Content Class Pack
2 layer | oT 252 p.p.
2 layer | oT 240 p.p.
2 layer | oT 240 p.p.
2 layer | oT 240 p.p.
nets | oT 220 p.p.

Content

2 layer
2 layer

jumble
jumble

3 layer

Content Class Pack
3 layer I TC 80 p.p.
2 layer | oT  65pp.

ot 96 p.p.
ot 96 p.p.
T 72pp.
T 72pp.
oT  117pp.

36 42 a8 54 60 15X3 PCS
4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00
POR POR POR POR eta 21-Mar
6,00 6,00 6,00 eta 17-Mar
POR POR eta 21-Mar
9,00

Size| Price | Remark

1XXX|50 1XX |60 1Xx|72 1x]81/85 2|100
11,50 11,50 12,00 12,00 eta 18-Mar
POR eta 24-Mar
54 66 2 120 12x1kg
32,50 30,00 27,50 POR
POR eta 26-Mar
1]90 2117 3|140 20x1kg.
14,50 14,50 14,00 POR

Size | Price | Remark

72 80 88 100 10x2kg
10,00 9,50 9,50 9,00 POR
640T

12,00

Our daily offer is without engagement. Weights are indicated and cannot be guaranteed. Prices are nett, without any bonusagre ements.
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e-mail
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